

## GAYS MILLS LIONS CLUB ARTS & CRAFTS SHOW



## Gays Mills Apple Fest/Fall 2019

**Dates**: Saturday, September 28 and Sunday, September 29, 2019 9:00 A.M. To 5:00 P.M.

<u>Spaces:</u> All spaces are outdoors and located at the Crawford County Fairgrounds just south of the Village of Gays Mills on State Highway 131. Spaces are **Available On a First-Come**, **First-Served Basis -- No Set-Up Before Thursday at Noon or before spaces are marked.** 

**Exhibition**: Each space is 12' X 12' and is marked with spray paint. If you want more than one space, please note and pay accordingly -- <u>you should plan on setting up early on Friday to ensure you can occupy adjacent spaces</u>. Participants must provide their own booth and display equipment. Vendors must set up within painted space lines.

<u>Fee and Registration</u>: Early registration is encouraged and is available for \$60 covering both days, if your registration is received before September 1. A late fee of an extra \$15 (for a total fee of \$75) will be charged for registrations received after September 1. Both fees are non-refundable. No commission is charged on your sales. Return your registration form and check made payable to "Gays Mills Lions Club" to the address below.

<u>Additional Spaces at Apple Fest:</u> Call the Gays Mills Village Clerk at 608-735-4341 for vendor spaces on and near Main Street:. The Lions Club also operates the Flea Market at the Fairgrounds. Call the Lions Club at the number below.

<u>How to Contact Us:</u> Voice Mailbox: 608-735-4667. PO Box 56, Gays Mills, WI 54631. <u>gaysmillslionsclub@gmail.com</u>.

## RETURN REGISTRATION FORM WITH PAYMENT

Wisconsin temporary event sales tax form is also included. Complete the form and return it with your registration and fee. The completed form will be forwarded to the State Department of Revenue.

· 
e-mail
Zip
Phone
Tax #
s Lions Club Liable For Loss Or Damages

**Arts and Crafts 2019**